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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class Inlap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 88 Wik CHW 1:45240  Blk#4Pro 5 10 - MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
2 36 k&R zzQ 1:45.541 R #HPro 8 12 0301  FEREFF5EShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
3 56 L3 MaH 1:45.960  HAAL#Pro 11 13 0720  FEMHEISIR Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 20 Hik AVI 1:46.007  Bk#4APro 6 7 0767 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
5 12 EHH WRS 1:46.638 Bk #4Pro 5 10 1398  FEMEYFTShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
6 3 il Yx 1:46.687 AFFHAR 7 8  1.447  HUFFSPORT TM Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
7 601 E#H wr 1:46.993 AFFHAm 9 12 1753  RF ZFAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
8 61 KFizzy 1:47.476 A FFHAm 7 9 2236 ¥ ZFAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
9 7 EM@yYc 1:47.504 DFFHAn 6 13 2264 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
10 11 XFRLzC 1:47.564 AFFHAm 5 10 2324  326/KX%iZ5327 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
1 77 EIXEQWT 1:47.974 AFFHAn 8 10 2734  Z. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ  MICHELIN
12 17 B yxw 1:48.125 AFF4An 1 11 2885  Z. Speed Audi RS3 LMS TCR  SEQ MICHELIN
13 16  BL7F /L RCF 1:48.779 22 FF 4 Am 7 12 3539  ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
14 92 ki zvd 1:50.428 (20N 5 5 5188  _LAAMR3IBER LR MICHELIN
15 10  F— MYB 1:52.525 AFFHAR 10 12 7285 Elegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ  MICHELIN
16 18 KR zzD 1:53.238  HRMk&4Pro 1 3 7998 MG XPOWER MGG XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
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CTCC-TCRH/EB LR #F M E PR (3.77 km)
TCRIVEBAM £= HH%Y Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, B % CHW, Pos. 1
1 11:35:42 36.024 37.139 36.313 1:49.476 5:42.171
2 11:37:29 35.091 36.549 35.188 1:46.828 7:28.999
3 11:39:15 34.598 36.225 35.057 1:45.880 9:14.879
4 11:41:02 34.801 37.481 34.919 1:47.201 11:02.080
5 11:42:48 34.502 [36.005 [34.733 11:45240 ]  12:47.320
6 11:45:11 44.065 47.106 52.548 PitIn 15:11.039
7 11:54:33 8:08.725  38.045 35.312 9:22.082 24:33.121
8 11:56:20 34.619 36.177 35.369 1:46.165 26:19.286
9 11:58:07 [34280 ]37.803 35.488 1:47.861 28:07.147
10 12:01:02 34.851 1:05618  1:13.808  Pitin 31:01.424

No. 36, 7 &£ 3& zzQ, Pos. 2

1 11:40:44 505924  36.714 35.616 4:24.053 10:44.054
2 11:42:31 35.014 36.162 35.185 1:46.361 12:30.415
3 11:44:16 34.780 35789 J34.997 1:45.566 14:15.981
4 11:46:02 34.664 36.212 35.004 1:45.880 16:01.861
5 11:47:48 34.780 35.976 35.077 1:45.833 17:47.694
6 11:49:36 34.979 37.701 35.467 1:48.147 19:35.841
7 11:51:22 34.952 36.117 34.811 1:45.880 21:21.721
8 11:53:08 34638 35916 34.987 [1:45547 ]  23:07.262
9 11:54:53 34.777 36.082 35.028 1:45.887 24:53.149
10 11:56:40 34.751 36.353 35.046 1:46.150 26:39.299
11 11:58:28 36.282 37.115 35.259 1:48.656 28:27.955
12 12:00:17 34.962 38.413 35.229 1:48.604 30:16.559

No. 55, I # I MQH, Pos. 3

1 11:38:54 5:53.934  38.031 37.149 5:06.746 8:53.591

2 11:40:41 35.434 36.628 35.481 1:47.543 10:41.134
3 11:42:28 35.034 36.267 35.123 1:46.424 12:27.558
4 11:44:14 34.858 36.232 35.281 1:46.371 14:13.929
5 11:46:12 34.644 44.796 37.916 1:57.356 16:11.285
6 11:47:58 34.817 36.375 35.388 1:46.580 17:57.865
2 11:49:45 34.792 36.481 35.120 1:46.393 19:44.258
8 11:51:31 35.012 36.720 35.058 1:46.790 21:31.048
9 11:53:17 34.864 36.123 35.012 1:45.999 23:17.047
10 11:55:03 36.182 35.225 1:45.962 25:03.009
11 11:56:49 34.655 36.137 35.168 26:48.969
12 11:58:36 34.803 36.482 35.211 1:46.496 28:35.465
13 12:00:37 37.915 42.644 40.715 Pit In 30:36.739

No. 20, 3£ BHik AV, Pos. 4

1 11:44:18 3:35.616  40.548 38.539 2:37.289 14:18.134
2 11:46:07 36.113 37.279 35.660 1:49.052 16:07.186
3 11:47:55 35.320 37.215 35.308 1:47.843 17:55.029
4 11:49:42 35.078 36.523 35.269 1:46.870 19:41.899
5 11:51:29 35.062 36.492 35.207 1:46.761 21:28.660
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CTCC-TCRM/EB LA RN EFRFE 2 (3.77 km)
TCRIMEBEMN F=4 BhH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 20, X Bi% AVI, Pos. 4
No. 12, £H # WRS, Pos. 5
1 11:39:46 37.939 38.310 38.701 PitIn 9:45.199
2 11:43:56 2:56.330  37.713 36.447 4:10.490 13:55.689
3 11:45:44 35.473 37.013 35.808 1:48.294 15:43.983
4 11:47:31 35.315 36.333 35.562 1:47.210 17:31.193
5 11:49:18 36.447 [35:265 [1:46638 ]  19:17.831
6 11:51:10 35.315 38.152 38.845 PitIn 21:10.143
7 11:56:11 3:38.468  37.062 45.425 5:00.955 26:11.098
8 11:58:05 36.367 40.242 36.581 1:53.190 28:04.288
9 11:59:52 35.224 [36:255_ ]35.806 1:47.285 29:51.573
10 12:01:39 35.239 36.436 35.706 1:47.381 31:38.954
No. 3, ¥ YX, Pos. 6
1 11:36:10 4:08.848  43.135 40.346 3:16.410 6:0.864
2 11:38:03 37.067 38.141 37.575 1:52.783 8:02.647
3 11:40:25 37.487 49.011 55.659 Pit In 10:24.804
4 11:44:33 2:52.044 38675 37.308 4:08.027 14:32.831
5 11:46:52 35.948 49.038 53.704 Pit In 16:51.521
6 11:53:28 5:21.277 ___ 37.683 37.019 6:35.979 23:27.500
7 11:55:14 [35.034 __ 36.131 [35522 [1:46687 |  25:14.187
8 11:57:11 36.252 38.068 41.960 Pitin 27:10.467
No. 601, E£¥ WT, Pos. 7
1 11:39:13 36.482 37.043 37.175 1:50.700 9:12.963
2 11:41:04 36.026 38.772 36.108 1:50.906 11:03.869
3 11:42:52 35.666 36.485 35.921 1:48.072 12:51.941
4 11:44:40 35.775 36.281 35.780 1:47.836 14:39.777
5 11:46:28 36.333 35.932 1:47.577 16:27.354
6 11:48:15 35.355 36.570 35.728 1:47.653 18:15.007
7 11:50:04 35.482 36.814 36.064 1:48.360 20:03.367
8 11:51:51 35.430 36.211 36.028 1:47.669 21:51.036
9 11:53:38 35.323 36.244 [35:426 J1:46.993 ]  23:38.029
10 11:55:27 35.886 36.529 35.959 1:48.374 25:26.403
11 11:57:14 35.784 6125 35619 1:47.528 27:13.931
12 11:59:07 35.482 36.491 40.535 Pit In 29:06.439
No. 61, 5K F1{X zzY, Pos. 8
1 11:43:13 38.128 42.106 38.211 1:58.445 13:12.780
2 11:45:05 36.282 38.203 37.013 1:51.498 15:04.278
3 11:46:56 35.896 37.957 37.837 1:51.690 16:55.968
4 11:48:47 36.303 38.169 36.419 1:50.891 18:46.859
5 11:50:36 35.756 37.287 35.807 1:48.850 20:35.709
6 11:52:24 35.399 36.810 35.492 1:47.701 22:23.410
7 11:54:11 [35339 ]36.889 [35.448 11:47476 ]  24:10.886
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CTCC-TCRHM /B AR PRI E PR EL) (3.77 km)
TCRIMEZN E=9 BHL Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 61, #F1{X 2ZY, Pos. 8
No. 7, EJ/8 YC, Pos. 9
1 11:35:06 37.044 38.383 36.675 1:52.102 5:06.124
2 11:36:56 36.094 37.472 35.896 1:49.462 6:55.586
3 11:38:44 35.644 37.168 35.506 1:48.318 8:43.904
4 11:40:33 37.441 36.046 1:48.788 10:32.692
5 11:42:22 35.809 37.080 36.205 1:49.094 12:21.786
6 11:44:10 35.432 36.789 35.283 1:47.504 14:09.290
7 11:46:01 36.060 36.806 38.966 1:51.832 16:01.122
8 11:47:53 38.224 36.939 35.945 1:51.108 17:52.230
9 11:49:44 35.789 37.638 37.781 1:51.208 19:43.438
10 11:51:33 35.373 38.297 35.418 1:49.088 21:32.526
1 11:53:21 35.636 36551 ]35.750 1:47.937 23:20.463
12 11:55:09 35.607 36.802 35.582 1:47.991 25:08.454
13 11:57:16 36.317 45.746 45.508 Pit In 27:16.025
No. 11, XIF & LZC, Pos. 10
1 11:40:04 37.986 39.027 37.293 1:54.306 10:03.964
2 11:42:07 36.342 37.587 48.992 2:02.921 12:06.885
3 11:44:01 39.777 38.139 36.179 1:54.095 14:00.980
4 11:45:50 35.275 36.956 36.134 1:48.365 15:49.345
5 11:47:37 35.332 36.705 [35.527 [1:47.564 1 17:36.909
6 11:49:30 36.297 38.393 37.815 1:52.505 19:29.414
7 11:51:19 35.654 37.599 35.938 1:49.191 21:18.605
8 11:53:09 35.767 37.261 37.078 1:50.106 23:08.711
9 11:54:58 35.934 37.339 35.809 1:49.082 24:57.793
10 11:56:51 35.765 38.473 38.307 PitIn 26:50.338
No. 77, R 3X¥# QWT, Pos. 11
1 11:38:16 36.756 38.050 37.512 1:52.318 8:15.439
2 11:40:07 36.253 37.925 36.726 1:50.904 10:06.343
3 11:41:57 35.494 37.304 37.420 1:50.218 11:56.561
4 11:43:46 35.983 37.122 36.408 1:49.513 13:46.074
5 11:45:54 38.392 41.506 47.394 Pit In 15:53.366
6 11:49:28 2:03.772 485810 41,622 3:34.204 19:27.570
7 11:51:18 36.059 38.274 36.261 1:50.594 21:18.164
8 11:53:06 135.368 136.834 135.772 11:47.974 1] 23:06.138
9 11:55:00 40.716 36.986 35.852 1:53.554 24:59.692
10 11:57:04 43.007 39.182 41,677 Pit In 27:03.558
No. 17, %/ M# YXW, Pos. 12
1 11:37:38 36.905 36.078 7:37.913
2 11:39:27 36.035 37.415 35.619 1:49.069 9:26.982
3 11:41:19 37.412 37.432 37.298 1:52.142 11:19.124
4 11:43:11 35.750 37.243 38.989 Pit In 13:11.106
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TCRIMEEMN =1 BHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 17, #/ME YXW, Pos. 12
7 11:51:04 35.345 37.606 35.589 1:48.540 21:03.323
8 11:52:53 36.060 36.887 36.091 1:49.038 22:52.361
9 11:54:42 35.485 37.165 36.427 1:49.077 24:41.438
10 11:56:36 36.331 38.854 39.253 PitIn 26:35.876
11 11:59:01 1:03.604  40.617 40.354 PitIn 29:00.451
No. 16, BfnﬁfL RCF, Pos. 13
11:37:40 37.981 39.123 40.201 PitIn 7:39.567
2 11:41:45 2:48960  38.718 37.107 4:04.785 11:44.352
3 11:43:35 36.322 37513 36.521 1:50.356 13:34.708
4 11:45:25 [35260_ ]37.212 36.928 1:49.600 15:24.308
5 11:47:14 35.954 37.417 36.382 1:49.753 17:14.061
6 11:49:03 35.492 37.198 36.169 1:48.859 19:02.920
7 11:50:52 35.663 36.939 36.177 20:51.699
8 11:52:41 35.653 36.966 36.371 1:48.990 22:40.689
9 11:54:31 37.045 37.464 35.817 1:50.326 24:31.015
10 11:56:22 35.510 36.849 38.016 1:50.375 26:21.390
11 11:58:19 35.955 40.748 40.994 PitIn 28:19.087
12 12:00:41 1:04.184  37.989 39.915 PitIn 30:41.175
No. 92, %k JC7 ZYJ, Pos. 14
1 11:52:50 3:17.345  39.620 37.364 2:23.323 22:49.633
2 11:54:41 36.646 [Bz816___J37.000 1:51.552 24:41.185
3 11:56:39 41.581 38.345 37.550 1:57.476 26:38.661
4 11:58:32 36.433 39.980 36.842 1:53.255 28:31.916
5 12:00:23 38.936 [35973 [1:50428 |  30:22.344
No. 10, Z—# MYB, Pos. 15
1 11:36:06 46.338 45.030 48.038 Pit In 6:05.953
2 11:41:11 3:40.783  43.066 40.917 5:04.766 11:10.719
3 11:43:08 38.727 39.347 38.502 1:56.576 13:07.295
4 11:45:02 37.490 38.737 38.635 1:54.862 15:02.157
5 11:46:56 36.970 38.353 38.329 1:53.652 16:55.809
6 11:48:52 38.361 39.320 38.476 1:56.157 18:51.966
7 11:50:47 37.629 38.481 38.227 1:54.337 20:46.303
8 11:52:40 37.479 38.251 38.035 1:53.765 22:40.068
9 11:54:38 38.376 40.524 38.358 1:57.258 24:37.326
10 11:56:30 36.919 38.129 37.477 [1:52525 1  26:29.851
11 11:58:24 36.535 38411 39.228 1:54.174 28:24.025
12 12:00:22 36.716 41.210 39.454 1:57.380 30:21.405
No. 18, 3R %R 2D, Pos. 16
1 11:47:47 137.425 ]38.815 136.998 ]1:53.238 = 17:47.075
2 11:49:56 38.936 44.625 44.864 PitIn 19:55.500
3 12:00:06 8:51.564  40.463 38.053 10:10.080 30:05.580
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TCREBZM F=7 HHE4S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

@ Yoy soscr 13
o W% G

'/

i-i_ETJ‘jE%: ,%\ ’7\
ATyt Start : 11:30, End : 12:00
Printed : 2021/10/22 12:04

FHLDM: REMBEAS:

Page:5/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com



